University of Louisiana at Lafayette
Summer 2013 14th Day Undergraduate Enrollment by Major

College Department Major Name Major Submajor Total
1
Total 1
Total 1
Arts ARCH Architectural Studies €085 59
F.D.&M., Fashion Merchandising C480 02 4
Fashion Design & Merchandising €480 10
Industrial Design Cco84 21
Interior Design C083 17
ARCH Total 111
MUS BA in Music Business C750 02 7
BA in Music(Traditional Music) C750 01 1
Music C749 5
Music, Jazz Studies C749 02 4
Music, Piano Pedagogy C749 03 1
Music, Theory and Composition C749 04 3
MUS Total 21
PFAR Dance C094 02 1
Performing Arts C094 5
Theatre C094 01 7
PFAR Total 13
VIAR Visual Arts C102 61
VIAR Total 61
Arts Total 206
|Business ACCT Accounting 6010 153
ACCT Total 153
ECFN Economics 6241 18
Finance 6242 61
Finance, Insurance & Risk Mgmt 6243 11
ECFN Total 920
MANG Management 6651 174
Professional Land/Resource Mgm 6655 25
MANG Total 199
MKHP Hospitality Management 6488 42
Marketing 6661 89
MKHP Total 131
Business Total 573
Education ED Add Cert, Spec Educ, Early Int 2997 63 1
Add Certification in Education 2997 2
Alt Cert, Biology Education 2998 08 1
Alt Cert, Early Childhood PK-3 2998 22 6
Alt Cert, Elementary 1-5 2998 25 13
Alt Cert, Elementary 1-6 2998 26 3
Alt Cert, Family&Consumer Sci 2998 36 1
Alt Cert, French Education 2998 30 1
Alt Cert, Health&Physical Educ 2998 34 3
Alt Cert, Mathematics Educ 2998 46 4
Alt Cert, Middle School 4-8 2998 24 2
Alt Cert, Vocal Music Educ 2998 50 1
Alt Certification in Education 2998 17
ED Total 55
EDCI Art Education 2074 2
Art Education - Grades K-12 2073 4
Biology Education Grades 6-12 2112 1
Early Childhood - Grades PK-3 2260 74
Elementary Educ - Grades 1-5 2311 82
English Education- Grades 6-12 2301 13
Instrumental Music Ed- Gr K-12 2744 1
Mathematics Educ - Grades 6-12 2670 4
Middle School - Grades 4-8 2265 15
Music Educ, Instrumental 2373 48 2
SCED, Biology Education 2377 08 3
SCED, Business Education 2377 11 3
SCED, Chemistry Education 2377 14 1
SCED, Earth Science Education 2377 20 1
SCED, English Education 2377 28 11
SCED, Mathematics Education 2377 46 9
SCED, Physics Education 2377 52 2

Institutional Research 2/20/2014

14th Day Enrollment by Major



University of Louisiana at Lafayette
Summer 2013 14th Day Undergraduate Enrollment by Major

SCED, Social Studies Education 2377 54 16

SCED, Speech Education 2377 66 3

Social Studies Educ - Gr 6-12 2920 8

Special Education MM - Gr 1-12 2376 2

Vocal Music Educ - Grades K-12 2746 2
EDCI Total 259
KNES Athletic Training 2473 24
Kinesiology - Grades K-12 2474 28
Kinesiology, Exercise Science 2474 05 187

Kinesiology, HIth Promotion 2474 10 11

Kinesiology, Sports Management 2474 20 55

Online Hith Promotion & Wellns 2474 30 42

ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP 2475 1
KNES Total 348
Education Total 662
Engineering CHEE Chemical Engineering 4170 63
CHEE Total 63
CIVE Civil Engineering 4180 63
CIVE Total 63
EECE Elec Engr, Computer Engr 4281 16
Electrical Engineering 4280 59

EECE Total 75
ITEC Industrial Technology 4552 143
ITEC Total 143
MCHE Mechanical Engineering 4680 179
MCHE Total 179
PETE Petroleum Engineering 4790 153
PETE Total 153
JEngineering Total 676
General Studies GS Gen Studies, Applied Sciences G005 74
Gen Studies, Arts and Human G001 103
Gen Studies, Behavioral Sci G003 117

Gen Studies, Natural Sciences G002 7

General Studies, Interim G000 6
GS Total 307
General Studies Total 307
JLiberal Arts cJus Criminal Justice H929 119
CJUS Total 119
CMCN Mass Comm-Advertising Sequence H962 01 17
Mass Comm-Broadcasting Seq H962 02 38

Mass Comm-Journalism Sequence H962 03 9

Organizational Communication H961 10

Public Relations H965 76
CMCN Total 150
COoDI Speech Pathology and Audiology H963 64
CODI Total 64

ENGL Creative Writing H301 01 1
English H301 40

Literature H301 04 1

ENGL Total 42

FORL Modern Languages H345 2

Modern Languages, Francophone H345 02 4

Modern Languages, French ED H345 11 1

Modern Languages, German H345 04 1

Modern Languages, Spanish H345 03 3

FORL Total 11
HIGE History H501 40
HIGE Total 40
LA Moving Image Arts H541 31

Undeclared Liberal Arts H009 6

LA Total 37

POLS International Relations H921 02 5
Political Science H921 15

Political Science - Pre-Law H921 01 27

POLS Total 47
PSYC Psychology H870 188
PSYC Total 188
SOcClI Anthropology H924 11
Child and Family Studies H481 78

Institutional Research 2/20/2014 2 14th Day Enrollment by Major



Liberal Arts Total
Nursing

INursing Total
Sciences

Sciences Total
JUniversity College

University College Total
Grand Total

SOCI Total

ALHP

ALHP Total
BSN

BSN Total
HIM
HIM Total

BIOL

BIOL Total
CHEM

CHEM Total
CMIX

CMIX Total
CMPS

CMPS Total
GEOL
GEOL Total
GEOS

GEOS Total
MATH
MATH Total
PHYS

PHYS Total
RRES

RRES Total
Sl
S| Total

uc

UC Total

University of Louisiana at Lafayette
Summer 2013 14th Day Undergraduate Enrollment by Major

Sociology

Dietetics
Health Services Administration
Pre-Dental Hygiene

Mobility in Nursing Education
Nursing
Online Nursing RN to BSN

Health Information Management

Bio Resources / Diversity
Biology

Micro Biology

Microbiology

Pre Vet Two Year Transfer
Pre-Med Tech, Transfer Program
Resource Biology/Biodiversity

Chemistry
Pre-Pharmacy Two Year Transfer

Business Informatics
Digital Media Technology
Health Informatics
Informatics

Systems Administration
Web Design

Computer Science

CSci, Cognitive Science

CSci, Computer Engineering
CSci, Information Technology
CSci, Pre-Major

CSci, Video Game Design & Dev

Geology

Digital Geography
Environmental Quality
Soil and Water Conservation

Mathematics
Physics

Agribusiness, Concentration
Animal Science, Concentration
Environmental & Sustainable Re
Landscape& Horticulture Mgmt
Nat. Resources&Envir Quality
Pre Vet Two Year Transfer

Undeclared Science

Doors Program

High School - Dual Enroliment
Post Baccalaureate

Special Non Degree Undergrad
Summer Visitor

Visiting Student

H925

5486
5487
5773

5770
5770
5770

5728

§117
§117
§117
§721
5064
§727
§118

§161
5162

$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300

§191
§191
§191
§191
§191
§191

5410

$200
$200
$200

S671

$830

5128
5128
S034
5128
S034
5063

S009

7008
7012
7001
7000
7003
7004

01

03

10

20

01
03
02

04
05

01
02
03
99
05

03
02
01

01
02

04
01

40
129
827

36

17

17

70

228
232
461
36
36
567

206

=N B wWwu;

224

498
15

41

63

132

132
4449

Institutional Research 2/20/2014

14th Day Enrollment by Major



University of Louisiana at Lafayette
Summer 2013 14th Day Graduate Enrollment by Major

College Department Major Name Major Submajor Total
Arts ARCH Architecture 8085 32
ARCH Total 32
Arts Total 32
|Business MBA Exec Masters of Business Admin 812E 9
Health Care Admin -Certificate 8122 1
Health Care Administration 8121 20
Masters of Business Admin 8120 77
MBA Total 107
|Business Total 107
[education COUE Counselor Education 8010 48
COUE Total 48
EDCI Curriculum and Instruction 8377 6
ELEM ED & SPEC ED M/MOD GR 1-5 8370 7
Gifted Education 8378 13
SCND ED & SPEC ED M/MOD GR6-12 8379 8
EDCI Total 34
EDFL Educational Leadership 8387 33
Educational Leadership Ed.D. 8389 58
EDFL Total 91
KNES Kineseiology Master's Degree 8360 1
KNES Total 1
Education Total 174
Engineering CIVE Civil Engineering MSE 8183 4
Engineering, Civil Option 8182 2
CIVE Total 6
EECE Computer Engineering 8283 1
8289 5
Electrical MSE 8285 2
Telecommunications 8284 1
EECE Total 9
ENGR Ph.D. Systems Engineering CHEM 8174 1
Ph.D. Systems Engineering CIVE 8184 1
Ph.D. Systems Engineering MCHE 8684 1
Ph.D. Systems Engineering PETE 8794 1
ENGR Total 4
MCHE Mechanical Engineering MSE 8683 5
MCHE Total 5
JEngineering Total 24
Graduate School GR Entree Program 8001 19
Masters Plus 30 8008 18
GR Total 37
Graduate School Total 37
JLiberal Arts CMCN Communication 8961 14
CMCN Total 14
CoDI Appl Language & Speech Science 8969 14
Speech Pathology/Audiology 8963 61
CODI Total 75
ENGL English 8301 9
8306 24
ENGL Total 33
FORL French 8341 2
FORL Total 2
HIGE History 8501 10
HIGE Total 10
PSYC Psychology 8872 14
PSYC Total 14
|Liberal Arts Total 148
|Nursing MSN Doctor of Nursing Practice 877C 5
Family Nurse Practitioner 8778 24
Fmly Psyc/MNTL HIth Nurse Prac 877A 2
MSN Nurse Administrator 8776 2
POST Family Nurse Practitioner 8779 3
MSN Total 36
INursing Total 36
Sciences BIOL Biology 8111 2
Biology, Environ& Evolutionary 8119 22

Institutional Research 2/20/2014

14th Day Enrollment by Major



Sciences Total
Grand Total

BIOL Total
CMPS

CMPS Total
COGS

COGS Total
GEOL

GEOL Total
MATH
MATH Total
PHYS

PHYS Total

University of Louisiana at Lafayette
Summer 2013 14th Day Graduate Enrollment by Major

Computer Science

Cognitive Science
Geology
Mathematics

Physics

8191
8199

8009

8410

8679

8830

I N
n ® N5

W W INNRRPR R

S
)

604

Institutional Research 2/20/2014

14th Day Enrollment by Major



	SU13 Undergrad.pdf
	SU13 Grad.pdf

