University of Louisiana at Lafayette Summer 2013 14th Day Undergraduate Enrollment by Major

College	Department	Major Name	Major	Submajor	Total
concec	Верининен	Major Hame	iviajoi	Submajor	1
	Total				1
Total					1
Arts	ARCH	Architectural Studies	C085		59
		F.D.&M., Fashion Merchandising	C480	02	4
		Fashion Design & Merchandising	C480		10
		Industrial Design	C084		21
		Interior Design	C083		17
	ARCH Total				111
	MUS	BA in Music Business	C750	02	7
		BA in Music(Traditional Music)	C750	01	1
		Music	C749		5
		Music, Jazz Studies	C749	02	4
		Music, Piano Pedagogy	C749	03	1
		Music, Theory and Composition	C749	04	3
	MUS Total				21
	PFAR	Dance	C094	02	1
		Performing Arts	C094		5
		Theatre	C094	01	7
	PFAR Total				13
	VIAR	Visual Arts	C102		61
	VIAR Total				61
Arts Total					206
Business	ACCT	Accounting	6010		153
	ACCT Total				153
	ECFN	Economics	6241		18
		Finance	6242		61
		Finance, Insurance & Risk Mgmt	6243		11
	ECFN Total				90
	MANG	Management	6651		174
		Professional Land/Resource Mgm	6655		25
	MANG Total				199
	MKHP	Hospitality Management	6488		42
		Marketing	6661		89
	MKHP Total				131
Business Total					573
Education	ED	Add Cert, Spec Educ, Early Int	2997	63	1
		Add Certification in Education	2997		2
		Alt Cert, Biology Education	2998	08	1
		Alt Cert, Early Childhood PK-3	2998	22	6
		Alt Cert, Elementary 1-5	2998	25	13
		Alt Cert, Elementary 1-6	2998	26	3
		Alt Cert, Family&Consumer Sci	2998	36	1
		Alt Cert, French Education	2998	30	1
		Alt Cert, Health&Physical Educ	2998	34	3
		Alt Cert, Mathematics Educ	2998	46	4
		Alt Cert, Middle School 4-8	2998	24	2
		Alt Cert, Vocal Music Educ	2998	50	1
	FD. T !	Alt Certification in Education	2998		17
	ED Total	Ant Education	207.		55
	EDCI	Art Education	2074		2
		Art Education - Grades K-12	2073		4
		Biology Education Grades 6-12	2112		1
		Early Childhood - Grades PK-3	2260		74
		Elementary Educ - Grades 1-5	2311		82
		English Education- Grades 6-12	2301		13
		Instrumental Music Ed- Gr K-12	2744		1
		Mathematics Educ - Grades 6-12	2670		4
		Middle School - Grades 4-8	2265	40	15
		Music Educ, Instrumental	2373	48	2
		SCED, Biology Education	2377	08	3
		SCED, Business Education	2377	11	3
		SCED, Chemistry Education	2377	14	1
		CCLD Forth Science Education	2377	20	1
		SCED, Earth Science Education			
		SCED, English Education SCED, Mathematics Education	2377 2377	28 46	11 9

University of Louisiana at Lafayette Summer 2013 14th Day Undergraduate Enrollment by Major

		SCED, Social Studies Education	2377	54	16
		SCED, Speech Education	2377	66	3
		Social Studies Educ - Gr 6-12	2920		8
		Special Education MM - Gr 1-12	2376		2
		Vocal Music Educ - Grades K-12	2746		2
	EDCI Total				259
	KNES	Athletic Training	2473		24
		Kinesiology - Grades K-12	2474		28
		Kinesiology, Exercise Science	2474	05	187
		Kinesiology, Exercise Science Kinesiology, HIth Promotion	2474	10	11
		Kinesiology, Sports Management	2474	20	55
		Online HIth Promotion & Wellns	2474	30	42
				30	42 1
	KNIEC T : 1	ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP	2475		
Education T · I	KNES Total				348
ducation Total	a=	0 . 15			662
Ingineering	CHEE	Chemical Engineering	4170		63
	CHEE Total				63
	CIVE	Civil Engineering	4180		63
	CIVE Total				63
	EECE	Elec Engr, Computer Engr	4281		16
		Electrical Engineering	4280		59
	EECE Total				75
	ITEC	Industrial Technology	4552		143
	ITEC Total				143
	MCHE	Mechanical Engineering	4680		179
	MCHE Total	coaca. Engineering	4000		179
	PETE	Petroleum Engineering	4790		153
		retroleum Engineering	4/30		
Engineering Tatal	PETE Total				153
Engineering Total	CC	Con Chindian Armitral Cat			676
General Studies	GS	Gen Studies, Applied Sciences	G005		74
		Gen Studies, Arts and Human	G001		103
		Gen Studies, Behavioral Sci	G003		117
		Gen Studies, Natural Sciences	G002		7
		General Studies, Interim	G000		6
	GS Total				307
General Studies Total					307
iberal Arts	CJUS	Criminal Justice	H929		119
	CJUS Total				119
	CMCN	Mass Comm-Advertising Sequence	H962	01	17
	-111 =11	Mass Comm-Broadcasting Seq	H962	02	38
		Mass Comm-Journalism Sequence	H962	03	9
		Organizational Communication	H961		10
		organizational confinitation			
		Public Relations			
	CAACAL T-+-I	Public Relations	H965		76
	CMCN Total		H965		76 150
	CODI	Public Relations Speech Pathology and Audiology			76 150 64
	CODI Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology	H965 H963		76 150 64 64
	CODI	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing	H965 H963	01	76 150 64 64 1
	CODI Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English	H965 H963 H301 H301		76 150 64 64 1 40
	CODI Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing	H965 H963	01	76 150 64 64 1
	CODI Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English	H965 H963 H301 H301		76 150 64 64 1 40
	CODI CODI Total ENGL	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English	H965 H963 H301 H301		76 150 64 64 1 40
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301		76 150 64 64 1 40 1
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301	04	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345	04 02 11	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345	02 11 04	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345	04 02 11	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 3
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345	02 11 04	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 3
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345	02 11 04	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 4 1 4 1 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345	02 11 04	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 4 1 4 40 40 40
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History Moving Image Arts	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345	02 11 04	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 4 1 4 40 3 11 40 40 31
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total LA	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345	02 11 04	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 4 1 40 40 31 6
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total LA LA Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History Moving Image Arts Undeclared Liberal Arts	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345	02 11 04 03	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 43 11 40 40 31 6
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total LA	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History Moving Image Arts	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345	02 11 04	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 4 1 3 11 40 40 31
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total LA LA Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History Moving Image Arts Undeclared Liberal Arts	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345	02 11 04 03	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 43 11 40 40 31 6
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total LA LA Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History Moving Image Arts Undeclared Liberal Arts	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H501 H541 H009	02 11 04 03	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 3 11 40 40 31 6 37
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total LA LA Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History Moving Image Arts Undeclared Liberal Arts International Relations Political Science	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H501 H541 H009	04 02 11 04 03	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 3 11 40 40 31 6 37
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total LA LA Total POLS	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History Moving Image Arts Undeclared Liberal Arts International Relations Political Science Political Science - Pre-Law	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H501 H541 H009 H921 H921 H921	04 02 11 04 03	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 3 11 40 31 6 37 5 15
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL ENGL FORL FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total LA LA Total POLS POLS Total PSYC	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History Moving Image Arts Undeclared Liberal Arts International Relations Political Science	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H501 H541 H009	04 02 11 04 03	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 3 11 40 31 6 37 5 15 27 47
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL ENGL Total FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total LA LA Total POLS POLS Total PSYC PSYC Total	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History Moving Image Arts Undeclared Liberal Arts International Relations Political Science Political Science - Pre-Law Psychology	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H501 H541 H009 H921 H921 H921 H921 H921	04 02 11 04 03	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 3 11 40 31 6 37 5 15 27 47 188
	CODI CODI Total ENGL ENGL ENGL ENGL FORL FORL FORL Total HIGE HIGE Total LA LA Total POLS POLS Total PSYC	Speech Pathology and Audiology Creative Writing English Literature Modern Languages Modern Languages, Francophone Modern Languages, French ED Modern Languages, German Modern Languages, Spanish History Moving Image Arts Undeclared Liberal Arts International Relations Political Science Political Science - Pre-Law	H965 H963 H301 H301 H301 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H345 H501 H541 H009 H921 H921 H921	04 02 11 04 03	76 150 64 64 1 40 1 42 2 4 1 1 3 11 40 31 6 37 5 15 27 47

University of Louisiana at Lafayette Summer 2013 14th Day Undergraduate Enrollment by Major

		Cociology	11035		40
	SOCI Total	Sociology	H925		40 129
Liberal Arts Total	JOCI TOTAL				827
Nursing	ALHP	Dietetics	5486		36
	rsei II	Health Services Administration	5487		17
		Pre-Dental Hygiene	5773		17
	ALHP Total	Jena. nysiene	00		70
	BSN	Mobility in Nursing Education	5770	01	1
	-	Nursing	5770		228
		Online Nursing RN to BSN	5770	03	232
	BSN Total	<u> </u>			461
	нім	Health Information Management	5728		36
	HIM Total				36
Nursing Total					567
Sciences	BIOL	Bio Resources / Diversity	S117	10	3
		Biology	S117		206
		Micro Biology	S117	20	5
		Microbiology	S721		3
		Pre Vet Two Year Transfer	S064		4
		Pre-Med Tech, Transfer Program	S727		2
		Resource Biology/Biodiversity	S118		1
	BIOL Total				224
	CHEM	Chemistry	S161		21
		Pre-Pharmacy Two Year Transfer	S162		25
	CHEM Total				46
	CMIX	Business Informatics	S300	01	17
		Digital Media Technology	\$300	03	10
		Health Informatics	\$300	02	3
		Informatics	\$300		1
		Systems Administration	\$300	04	11
		Web Design	\$300	05	2
	CMIX Total				44
	CMPS	Computer Science	\$191		28
		CSci, Cognitive Science	\$191	01	2
		CSci, Computer Engineering	S191	02	1
		CSci, Information Technology	S191	03	2
		CSci, Pre-Major	S191	99	24
	CRADO T I	CSci, Video Game Design & Dev	S191	05	11
	CMPS Total	Coology	6440		68
	GEOL Total	Geology	S410		50 50
		Digital Cooperatus	6200	02	
	GEOS	Digital Geography	S200	03	1
		Environmental Quality Soil and Water Conservation	S200 S200	02 01	2
	GEOS Total	Suil allu water Conservation	5200	OI	2 5
	MATH	Mathematics	\$671		8
	MATH Total	iviatiieiiiatics	30/1		8
	PHYS	Physics	\$830		14
	PHYS Total	i ilysics	3630		14
	RRES	Agribusiness, Concentration	S128	01	2
	MILO	Animal Science, Concentration	S128	02	13
		Environmental & Sustainable Re	S034	<u> </u>	12
		Landscape& Horticulture Mgmt	S128	04	1
		Nat. Resources&Envir Quality	S034	01	1
		Pre Vet Two Year Transfer	S063		1
	RRES Total				30
	SI	Undeclared Science	S009		9
	SI Total				9
Sciences Total					498
University College	UC	Doors Program	7008		15
,	<u> </u>	High School - Dual Enrollment	7012		8
		Post Baccalaureate	7001		41
		Special Non Degree Undergrad	7000		4
		Summer Visitor	7003		63
					1
		Visiting Student	7004		
	UC Total	Visiting Student	7004		132
University College Total	UC Total	Visiting Student	7004		

University of Louisiana at Lafayette Summer 2013 14th Day Graduate Enrollment by Major

College	Department	Major Name	Major	Submajor	Total
Arts	ARCH	Architecture	8085	•	32
	ARCH Total				32
Arts Total					32
Business	MBA	Exec Masters of Business Admin	812E		9
		Health Care Admin -Certificate	8122		1
		Health Care Administration	8121		20
	BADA T-1-1	Masters of Business Admin	8120		77
Business Total	MBA Total				107 107
Education	COUE	Counselor Education	8010		48
Lucation	COUE Total	Couriscion Education	0010		48
	EDCI	Curriculum and Instruction	8377		6
	-	ELEM ED & SPEC ED M/MOD GR 1-5	8370		7
		Gifted Education	8378		13
		SCND ED & SPEC ED M/MOD GR6-12	8379		8
	EDCI Total				34
	EDFL	Educational Leadership	8387		33
		Educational Leadership Ed.D.	8389		58
	EDFL Total				91
	KNES Total	Kineseiology Master's Degree	8360		1
Education Tatal	KNES Total				1 174
Education Total	CIVE	Civil Engineering MSE	8183		174
Engineering	CIVE	Engineering MSE Engineering, Civil Option	8183		2
	CIVE Total	Engineering, civil option	0102		6
	EECE	Computer Engineering	8283		1
	-		8289		5
		Electrical MSE	8285		2
		Telecommunications	8284		1
	EECE Total				9
	ENGR	Ph.D. Systems Engineering CHEM	8174		1
		Ph.D. Systems Engineering CIVE	8184		1
		Ph.D. Systems Engineering MCHE	8684		1
	FNCD Total	Ph.D. Systems Engineering PETE	8794		1 4
	ENGR Total MCHE	Mechanical Engineering MSE	8683		5
	MCHE Total	Wechanical Engineering WSE	8083		5
Engineering Total	WICHE TOTAL				24
Graduate School	GR	Entree Program	8001		19
		Masters Plus 30	8008		18
	GR Total				37
Graduate School Total					37
Liberal Arts	CMCN	Communication	8961		14
	CMCN Total				14
	CODI	Appl Language & Speech Science	8969		14
	00017	Speech Pathology/Audiology	8963		61
	CODI Total	Fuelish	0201		75
	ENGL	English	8301 8306		9 24
	ENGL Total		6300		33
	FORL	French	8341		2
	FORL Total		55.2		2
	HIGE	History	8501		10
	HIGE Total	·			10
	PSYC	Psychology	8872		14
	PSYC Total				14
Liberal Arts Total					148
Nursing	MSN	Doctor of Nursing Practice	877C		5
		Family Nurse Practitioner	8778		24
		Fmly Psyc/MNTL HIth Nurse Prac	877A		2
		MSN Nurse Administrator	8776		3
	MSN Total	POST Family Nurse Practitioner	8779		3 36
Nursing Total	INDIA LOCAL				36
Sciences	BIOL	Biology	8111		2
		Biology Biology, Environ& Evolutionary	8119		22

University of Louisiana at Lafayette Summer 2013 14th Day Graduate Enrollment by Major

	BIOL Total			24
	CMPS	Computer Science	8191	7
			8199	8
	CMPS Total			15
	COGS	Cognitive Science	8009	1
	COGS Total			1
	GEOL	Geology	8410	1
	GEOL Total			1
	MATH	Mathematics	8679	2
	MATH Total			2
	PHYS	Physics	8830	3
	PHYS Total			3
Sciences Total				46
Grand Total				604

14th Day Enrollment by Major